Form RD 1942-46 (Rev. 6-10)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE RURAL DEVELOPMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0575-0015 OMB NO. 0570-0021 OMB NO. 0570-0062 OMB NO. 0572-0137 Exp. Date: MM/DD/YY

LETTER OF INTENT TO MEET CONDITIONS

	Date
United States Department of Agriculture	
(Name of USDA Agency)	_
(USDA Agency Office Address)	- -
W-long and and and and the conditions of foothing	
We have reviewed and understand the conditions set forth in y them not later than	your letter dated It is our intent to meet all o
	(Name of Association)
	BY

A federal agency may not conduct or sponsor, and a person is not required to respond to, nor shall a person be subject to a penalty for failure to comply with a collection of information subject to the requirements of the Paperwork Reduction Act unless that collection of information displays a currently valid OMB Control Number. The OMB Control Number for this information collection is 0575-0015, 0570-0021, 0570-0062, and 0572-0137. Public reporting for this collection of information is estimated to be approximately 1 hour per response, including the time for reviewing instructions, searching existing data sources, gathering and maintaining the data needed, completing and reviewing the collection of information.

All responses to this collection of information are voluntary. However, in order to obtain or retain a benefit, the information in this form is required by 7 CFR Part 1942, Subpart A Community Facility Loan; 7 CFR 4274-D Intermediary Relending Program (IRP); Section 6022 of the Food, Conservation, Energy Act of 2008 (2008 Farm Bill); and 7 CFR Part 1782, Servicing of Water Programs Loans and Grants. Rural Development has no plans to publish information collected under the provisions of this program. Send comments regarding this burden estimate or any other aspect of this collection of information, including suggestions for reducing this burden to: Information Collection Clearance Officer, Rural Development Innovation Center, Regulations Management Division at ICRMTRequests@usda.gov